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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA 

 

 

 

 I certify that on this 21st day of November, 2018, I cause the following 

Transcripts in D-18-571209-O to be served: 

 July 17, 2018 

 July 25, 2018 

by placing the same to be deposited for mailing in the United States Mail in a 

sealed envelope upon which first class postage was prepaid in Las Vegas, Nevda 

to the following: 

 Bradley Hofland, Esq. 

 228 South Fourth Street 

First Floor 

 Las Vegas, Nevada  89101 

 Counsel for Respondent 

 

IN THE MATTER OF THE 

VISITATION OF THE PERSONS OF: 

J. C. B.; K. R. B.;L. B. B.; and L. A. B., 

MINORS. 

________________________________ 

 

PAULA BLOUNT, 

 

                   Appellant, 

 

vs. 

 

JUSTIN CRAIG BLOUNT, 

 

                   Respondent. 

 

No.: 76831 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE FOR 

TRANSCRIPTS 

Electronically Filed
Nov 21 2018 01:16 p.m.
Elizabeth A. Brown
Clerk of Supreme Court

Docket 76831   Document 2018-905328



 

2 of 2 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Hon. Robert Gaston 

 3620 North Rancho Drive, Suite 115 

 Las Vegas, Nevada  89130 

 702-395-7890 

 Settlement Judge 

 

 

 

By: /s/  F. Peter James  

______________________________________________________ 

 An employee of the Law Offices of F. Peter James, Esq., PLLC 


