1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA			
2				
3	IN THE MATTER OF THE VISITATION OF THE PERSONS OF:	No.: 76831 Electronically Filed Nov 21 2018 01:16 p.r	m.	
4	J. C. B.; K. R. B.;L. B. B.; and L. A. B., MINORS.	CERTIFICATE OF SUPERIOR OU TRANSCRIPTS	ourt	
5 6	PAULA BLOUNT,			
7	Appellant,			
8	VS.			
9	JUSTIN CRAIG BLOUNT,			
10	Respondent.			
11	I certify that on this 21 st day of November, 2018, I cause the following			
12	Transcripts in D-18-571209-O to be served:			
13	• July 17, 2018			
14	• July 25, 2018			
15	by placing the same to be deposited for mailing in the United States Mail in a			
16	sealed envelope upon which first class postage was prepaid in Las Vegas, Nevda			
17	to the following:			
18	Bradley Hofland, Esq. 228 South Fourth Street			
19 20	First Floor Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 Counsel for Respondent			
	1 of 2			
		Docket 76831 Document 2018-905328		

1 2 3		Hon. Robert Gaston 3620 North Rancho Drive, Suite 115 Las Vegas, Nevada 89130 702-395-7890 Settlement Judge
4		
5	By:	/s/ F. Peter James
6		An employee of the Law Offices of F. Peter James, Esq., PLLC
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
		2 of 2